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This hallmark product of National Cycle (our

caSt Fender Tl ps legendary original designs patented in the 1940s)
has been painstakingly refined for today's cruiser

and SPQEdO COWIS motorcycles. With our old-world casting methods,

the shape and details that distinguish our Fender
From $64.95 to $164.95 Tips really stand out.
You may also like our cast Speedometer Cowls. They not only

add some stylish chrome to your bike, but they prevent
instrument glare on your windshield when riding at night.

Choose Your Vehicle to View Applications: VIEW APPLICATION CHART
Cast Fender Tips and Speedo Cowls Applications CLOSE %
MODEL YEARS FRONT FENDER REAR FENDER SPEEDO COWL
HONDA
VTX1800C (Specs 1-2-3) 2002-07 N/A N7002 N/A
VTX1800R/S Retro (Specs 1-2-3) 2002-07 N7003 N7004 N/A
GL1500C Valkyrie/F6C 1997-03 N715 N716 N/A
GL1500C Valkyrie/F6CT 2000-02 N715" N716 N/A
VT1300CR Stateline 2010-16 N7052 N7053 N/A
VT1300CT Interstate 2010-16 N7052 N7053 TBA
VTX1300C 2004-09 N7009 N/A N7801
VTX1300R/S/T 2003-09 N7005 N7006 N7801
VT1100C3 Aero 1997-02 N735 N736 N/A
VT1100C2 Sabre 2000-07 N733 N734 N/A

VT1100C2 Shadow A.C.E. 1995-99 N717" N/A N/A


https://www.nationalcycle.com/customer/account/login/
https://www.nationalcycle.com/customer/account/
https://www.nationalcycle.com/checkout/cart/
https://www.nationalcycle.com/
https://www.nationalcycle.com/catalogs.html
https://www.nationalcycle.com/
javascript:;
javascript:;

VT1100C Shadow Spirit

VT1100 Shadow

VT1100 Shadow

VT750C2A/B Shadow Phantom/Black Spirit
VT750C Shadow Aero

VT750C Shadow Aero

VT750CD Shadow A.C.E. Deluxe

VT750C Shadow A.C.E.

VT750C2 Shadow Spirit

VT600C/CD Shadow VLX/DLX

KAWASAKI

VN2000

VN2000 Classic/LT

VN1700 Vulcan Nomad
VN1700 Vulcan Voyager
VN1700 Vulcan Classic/LT
VN1600 Vulcan Classic
VN1600 Vulcan Nomad
VN1500G1 Vulcan Nomad
VN1500N Vulcan Classic
VN1500T Vulcan
VN1500D/E Vulcan Classic
VN90O0B Vulcan 900 Classic/LT/SE
VN900C Vulcan 900 Custom
VN800B Vulcan Classic

SUZUKI

C109R/C190RT Boulevard/C1800R Intruder
M109R Boulevard B.0.S.S.

C90/C90T B.0.S.S. Boulevard

C90/C90T Boulevard

V1500LC Intruder LC

S83 Boulevard

VS1400 Intruder

VS1400 Intruder (Flat Bar)
C50/Black/T/Limited Boulevard/C800 Intruder
C50/Black/T/Limited Boulevard/C800 Intruder
C50/Black/T/Limited Boulevard/C800 Intruder
VL800 Intruder Volusia

S50 Boulevard/S800 Intruder

VS800 Intruder

M50/M50 Black Boulevard/M800 Intruder
VZ800 Marauder

VS750 Intruder

VS700 Intruder

VS600 Intruder

TRIUMPH
Rocket Il

YAMAHA

XV1700 Road Star/Silverado/Silverado S
XV1600 Road Star/Wild Star/Silverado
XV1600AS Road Star MM Limited
XVS1300AT V Star 1300 Tourer
XVS1300A V Star 1300

XVS1100 V Star/DragStar Custom
XVS650 V Star/DragStar Custom

1997-07
1995-97
1987-94
2010-16
2004-09
2011-16
1997-03
1997-00
2007-15
1988-07

2004-09
2006-10
2009-15
2009-15
2009-13
2003-08
2005-08
1998-04
00-03/05-08
2006
1996-04
2006-16
2007-16
1996-05

2008-12
2014-15
2014-15
2005-09
1998-04
2005-08
1987-04
1987-89
2009-13
2007-08
2005-06
2001-04
2005-09
1992-04
2010-15
1997-04
1988-91
1985-87
1995-98

2004-09

2004-14
1999-03
2000

2007-15
2007-15
1999-11
1997-16

N731*
N731*
N731*
N/A
N7015
N7015
N733
N733
N/A
N725"

N7011
N7011
N7023
N7023
N7023
N7013
N739FF/N739RF
N739FF/N739RF
N724*
N724*
N724"
N7021
N7019
N719*

N7206
TBA
N7017
N7017
N737
N722*
N722*
N722*
N/A
N7007
N7007
N7007
N722*
N722*
TBD
N/A
N722*
N722*
N722*

N7070

N7032
N7032
N7032
N7030
N7030
N727*
N727*

All Front Fender Tips are two-piece kits; Front of Front Fender/Rear of Front Fender (except where noted).

* One-piece kit; Front of Front Fender only.

DOWNLOADS

National Cycle Quality Riding Accessories for American and Metric Motorcycles

N732
N732
N732
N/A
N7016
N7016
N734
N734
N/A
N726

N7012
N7012
N7024
N7024
N7024
N7014
N7014
N720
N720
N720
N720
N7022
N7020
N721

N7207
TBA
N7018
N7018
N738
N723
N723
N723
N/A
N7008
N7008
N7008
N/A
N/A
TBD
N730
N/A
N/A
N/A

N7071

N7033
N7033
N7033
N7031
N7031
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N7821
N7821
N7821
N/A
N/A
N7821
N/A

N7811
N7811
N7811
TBD
N7811
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N7810
N7810
N/A

N/A
TBA
N/A
N/A
N7820
N/A
N/A
N/A
N7820
N7820
N7820
N7820
N/A
N/A
TBD
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N7830
N7830
N/A
N/A


https://www.nationalcycle.com/media/wysiwyg/pdf/catalogs/NationalCycle_Accessories.pdf

National Cycle Products At a Glance

LEARN MORE

Product Benefits
Quality Features

Eé: Hardware/Materials

Create the perfect fender treatment for your cruiser
motorcycle! National Cycle Cast Fender Tips are an
economical way to add that finishing touch to your
customized bike.

National Cycle's Fender Tips are custom designed and
clay modeled directly on the bike. They are sized for
each model's front and rear fenders, so sizes will vary.

Our half-moon style Speedometer Cowls are also a perfect fit for your traditional
¢ tank console speedometer.

It will be hard to find accessories like these that will add so much to your bike at
such a reasonable cost.
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