Log In | My Account | My Cart



WORLD'S BEST WINDSHIELDS AND ACCESSORIES

MADE IN USA SINCE 1937

Keyword or Part Number Q

0 ITEMS - \$0.00 1

Filter product by: Select

Home | Product Overview | Cast Fender Tips and Speedo Cowls



Cast Fender Tips and Speedo Cowls

From \$64.95 to \$164.95

This hallmark product of National Cycle (our legendary original designs patented in the 1940s) has been painstakingly refined for today's cruiser motorcycles. With our old-world casting methods, the shape and details that distinguish our Fender Tips really stand out.

You may also like our cast Speedometer Cowls. They not only add some stylish chrome to your bike, but they prevent instrument glare on your windshield when riding at night.



Choose Your Vehicle to View Applications:

VIEW APPLICATION CHART

CLOSE

X

Cast Fender Tips and Speedo Cowls Applications

MODEL	YEARS	FRONT FENDER	REAR FENDER	SPEEDO COWL
HONDA				
VTX1800C (Specs 1-2-3)	2002-07	N/A	N7002	N/A
VTX1800R/S Retro (Specs 1-2-3)	2002-07	N7003	N7004	N/A
GL1500C Valkyrie/F6C	1997-03	N715 [*]	N716	N/A
GL1500C Valkyrie/F6CT	2000-02	N715 [*]	N716	N/A
VT1300CR Stateline	2010-16	N7052	N7053	N/A
VT1300CT Interstate	2010-16	N7052	N7053	TBA
VTX1300C	2004-09	N7009	N/A	N7801
VTX1300R/S/T	2003-09	N7005	N7006	N7801
VT1100C3 Aero	1997-02	N735	N736	N/A
VT1100C2 Sabre	2000-07	N733	N734	N/A
VT1100C2 Shadow A.C.E.	1995-99	N717*	N/A	N/A

VT1100C Shadow Spirit	1997-07	N731*	N732	N/A
VT1100 Shadow	1995-97	N731*	N732	N/A
VT1100 Shadow	1987-94	N731*	N732	N/A
VT750C2A/B Shadow Phantom/Black Spirit	2010-16	N/A	N/A	N7821
VT750C Shadow Aero	2004-09	N7015	N7016	N7821
VT750C Shadow Aero	2011-16	N7015	N7016	N7821
VT750CD Shadow A.C.E. Deluxe	1997-03	N733	N734	N/A
VT750C Shadow A.C.E.	1997-00	N733	N734	N/A
VT750C2 Shadow Spirit	2007-15	N/A	N/A	N7821
VT600C/CD Shadow VLX/DLX	1988-07	N725*	N726	N/A
KAWASAKI				
N2000	2004-09	N7011	N7012	N7811
VN2000 Classic/LT	2004-09	N7011	N7012	N7811
VN1700 Vulcan Nomad	2009-15	N7023	N7024	N7811
VN1700 Vulcan Voyager	2009-15	N7023	N7024	TBD
VN1700 Vulcan Classic/LT	2009-13	N7023	N7024	N7811
VN1600 Vulcan Classic	2003-08	N7013	N7014	N/A
VN1600 Vulcan Nomad	2005-08	N739FF/N739RF	N7014	N/A
VN1500G1 Vulcan Nomad	1998-04	N739FF/N739RF	N720	N/A
VN1500N Vulcan Classic	00-03/05-08	N724 [*]	N720	N/A
VN1500T Vulcan	2006	N724 [*]	N720	N/A
VN1500D/E Vulcan Classic	1996-04	N724*	N720	N/A
VN900B Vulcan 900 Classic/LT/SE	2006-16	N7021	N7022	N7810
VN900C Vulcan 900 Custom	2007-16	N7019	N7020	N7810
VN800B Vulcan Classic	1996-05	N719*	N721	N/A
<u>SUZUKI</u>				
C109R/C190RT Boulevard/C1800R Intruder	2008-12	N7206	N7207	N/A
M109R Boulevard B.O.S.S.	2014-15	ТВА	ТВА	ТВА
C90/C90T B.O.S.S. Boulevard	2014-15	N7017	N7018	N/A
C90/C90T Boulevard	2005-09	N7017	N7018	N/A
V1500LC Intruder LC	1998-04	N737	N738	N7820
S83 Boulevard	2005-08	N722*	N723	N/A
VS1400 Intruder	1987-04	N722*	N723	N/A
VS1400 Intruder (Flat Bar)	1987-89	N722*	N723	N/A
C50/Black/T/Limited Boulevard/C800 Intruder	2009-13	N/A	N/A	N7820
C50/Black/T/Limited Boulevard/C800 Intruder	2007-08	N7007	N7008	N7820
C50/Black/T/Limited Boulevard/C800 Intruder	2007-08	N7007	N7008	N7820
VL800 Intruder Volusia	2003-00	N7007	N7008	N7820
		N7007 N722 [*]		N/820 N/A
S50 Boulevard/S800 Intruder	2005-09		N/A	-
VS800 Intruder	1992-04	N722*	N/A	N/A
M50/M50 Black Boulevard/M800 Intruder	2010-15	TBD	TBD	TBD
VZ800 Marauder	1997-04	N/A	N730	N/A
VS750 Intruder	1988-91	N722*	N/A	N/A
VS700 Intruder	1985-87	N722*	N/A	N/A
VS600 Intruder	1995-98	N722 [*]	N/A	N/A
TRIUMPH				
Rocket III	2004-09	N7070	N7071	N/A
YAMAHA				
XV1700 Road Star/Silverado/Silverado S	2004-14	N7032	N7033	N/A
XV1600 Road Star/Wild Star/Silverado	1999-03	N7032	N7033	N/A
XV1600AS Road Star MM Limited	2000	N7032	N7033	N/A
XVS1300AT V Star 1300 Tourer	2000	N7032	N7031	N7830
XVS1300A V Star 1300	2007-15	N7030	N7031	N7830
		N7030 N727*		
XVS1100 V Star/DragStar Custom	1999-11		N/A	N/A
XVS650 V Star/DragStar Custom	1997-16	N727*	N/A	N/A

All Front Fender Tips are two-piece kits; Front of Front Fender/Rear of Front Fender (except where noted).

* One-piece kit; Front of Front Fender only.

DOWNLOADS

LEARN MORE



Product Benefits

🖊 (

Quality Features

Hardware/Materials

Create the perfect fender treatment for your cruiser motorcycle! **National Cycle Cast Fender Tips** are an economical way to add that finishing touch to your customized bike.

National Cycle's Fender Tips are custom designed and clay modeled directly on the bike. They are sized for each model's front and rear fenders, so sizes will vary.



Our half-moon style **Speedometer Cowls** are also a perfect fit for your traditional tank console speedometer.

It will be hard to find accessories like these that will add so much to your bike at such a reasonable cost.

NEED ASSISTANCE? Contact Us Customer Support FAQ's ABOUT US Who We Are Our ZTechnik® Brand NATIONAL CYCLE, INC. 2200 S. Maywood Drive Maywood, IL 60153-1745 U.S.A.

P: 708-343-0400 F: 708-343-0625 E: info@nationalcycle.com Follow us on:

Official Website of National Cycle Inc. USA. Copyright ©1998-2020. All rights reserved.

Business Policy Sustainability Policy Terms of Use Privacy Policy